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The State Financial Participation indicated on this list constitutes the Total State Financial Participation as calculated using information contained in the application. The Final State Participation will be determined in accordance with the Rules Governing the
Academic Facilities Partnership Program and will consist of the lessor of the State Financial Participation as determined and included in the Partnership Agreement or the actual construction cost. The Division reserves the right to adjust the final State Financial
Participation in accordance with the partnership Program rules.

A Partnership Program Project Agreement for each approved and funded project must be executed by the school district and the Division within 60 days of the Commission's funding. The project must be under construction, as evidenced by a signed construction

contract within 18 months from the Commission's funding and must be completed, final Division construction inspection and final payment request submitted within four(4) years of the Commission's funding.

School districts wishing to appeal a determination on this project list must do so in accordance with the Rules Governing Appeals from Determinations of the Arkansas Division of Public School Academic Facilities and Transportation dated December 31, 2018.

Three
Third Quarter ADM
Project Quarter Wealth Ten Year Campus State Financial State Financial
Average ADM Index Growth % Value Participation Participation Date of
Score Rank Rank Rank Rank District School Name Project Number Project Description Primary Category Total Running Total Funding
YEAR ONE
1 NA NA 1 NA Sloan-Hendrix K-12 1920-3806-001 [K-12 Additions Phase 2 Space $2,319,690.05 $2,319,690.05| April 24,2019
Southwest JHS - Additions and
2 NA NA 2 NA Springdale Southwest JHS 1920-7207-010 [Conversions Space $3,999,237.72 $6,318,927.77 | April 24,2019
2 NA NA 2 NA Springdale Central JHS 1920-7207-020 |Central JHS - Additions and Conversions Space $1,779,840.98 $8,098,768.75 | April 24,2019
Lakeside (Hot
3 NA NA 3 NA Springs) New Campus 1920-2606-001 |7-8 Addition / Reconfiguration Space $1,664,111.29 $9,762,880.04 | April 24,2019
Lakeside (Hot Intermediate School Cafeteria Addition and
3 NA NA 3 NA Springs) IS 1920-2606-002 |Conversion Space $915,249.11 $10,678,129.16 | April 24,2019
Lakeside (Hot Primary School Cafeteria / Admin Addition
3 NA NA 3 NA Springs) PS 1920-2606-003 |and Total Renovation Space $238,528.63 $10,916,657.79 | April 24,2019
4 NA NA 4 NA Genoa Central  |Genoa Central ES 1920-4602-002 [Addition of a JHS Building Space $4,742,051.33 $15,658,709.12 | April 24,2019
High School Cafeteria Addition / Total
5 NA NA 5 NA Benton Benton HS 1920-6302-004 [Renovation Space $1,946,180.90 $17,604,890.02 | April 24,2019
6 NA NA 6 NA Prairie Grove New MS 1920-7206-002 |New School Grades 7-8 Space $4,704,046.64 $22,308,936.66 | April 24,2019
7 NA NA 7 NA Cabot Public Northside ES 1920-4304-002 [Northside ES Addition Space $303,866.47 $22,612,803.13 | April 24,2019
8 NA NA 8 NA Ouachita Ouachita HS 1920-3005-001 |HS - Career Ed / Administration Addition Space $690,373.07 $23,303,176.20 | April 24,2019
9 NA NA 9 NA Dierks JoAnne Walters ES 1920-3102-100 [Elementary classrooms Space $345,886.22 $23,649,062.42 | April 24,2019
Construct 6 Additional Classrooms - High
10 NA NA 10 NA Salem Salem HS 1920-2502-002 [School Space $757,476.24 $24,406,538.66 | April 24,2019
11 NA NA 11 NA Elkins Elkins PS 1920-7201-100 [Add 6 classrooms Space $845,770.96 $25,252,309.61 | April 24,2019
12 NA NA 12 NA Westside Westside ES 1920-3606-250 [Ocie Bivins Addition and Conversion Space $346,333.96 $25,598,643.57 | April 24,2019
13 NA NA 13 NA Fort Smith Northside HS 1920-6601-105 |Northside Classroom Addition Space $1,860,994.06 $27,459,637.63 | April 24,2019
14 NA NA 14 NA Drew Central Drew Central ES 1920-2202-002 (Kindergarten Classrooms Addition Space $686,683.96 $28,146,321.59 | April 24,2019
Emerson-Taylor-
15 NA NA 15 NA Bradley Taylor HS 1920-1408-002 [Classroom addition Taylor HS Space $342,349.16 $28,488,670.76 | April 24,2019
16 NA NA 16 NA Sheridan Sheridan HS 1920-2705-001 |New HS Science & Art Wing Space $1,439,546.99 $29,928,217.74 | April 24,2019
17 NA NA 17 NA Gosnell JHS 1920-4708-001 [New Junior High Cafeteria Space $481,969.87 $30,410,187.62 | April 24,2019
18 NA NA 18 NA Arkadelphia New ES 1920-1002-001 |Elementary School Addition - Phase 2 Space $975,526.05 $31,385,713.67 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
2.5 NA 4 NA 1 England England ES 1920-4302-004 |England Elementary School Replacement $4,984,153.24 $36,369,866.90 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
2.5 NA 3 NA 2 West Memphis |West JHS 1920-1803-384 |New West JHS Replacement $11,210,667.80 $47,580,534.71 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
2.5 NA 2 NA 3 Prescott Prescott ES 1920-5006-002 [New ES Campus Replacement $5,179,373.86 $52,759,908.56 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
4.5 NA 3 NA 6 West Memphis |-Multiple Schools- 1920-1803-382 |New East/Wonder JHS Replacement $11,205,128.77 $63,965,037.33 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
6 NA 8 NA 4 Foreman Foreman HS 1920-4102-001 |High School Replacement $4,314,776.98 $68,279,814.31 | April 24,2019
Harmony Grove Warm/Safe/Dry Space
6 NA 1 NA 11 (Benton) Harmony Grove HS 1920-6304-001 |New High School Cafeteria Replacement $1,383,156.78 $69,662,971.09 | April 24,2019
Harmony Grove Warm/Safe/Dry Space
6 NA 1 NA 11 (Benton) Harmony Grove HS 1920-6304-002 |High School Addition Replacement $2,162,002.91 $71,824,973.99 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
7 NA 13 NA 1 Little Rock Cloverdale 1920-6001-001 |Cloverdale MS Replacement Replacement $936,820.01 $72,761,794.00 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
7 NA 9 NA 5 Magnet Cove Magnet Cove ES 1920-3003-001 |New Elementary School Replacement $3,335,441.07 $76,097,235.08 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space
7 NA 7 NA 7 Benton Perrin ES 1920-6302-006 |Perrin - Kitchen Addition / Total Renovation Replacement $253,028.36 $76,350,263.43 | April 24,2019
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Warm/Safe/Dry Space

7 NA 5 NA 9 Forrest City Forrest City HS 1920-6201-002 [HS Ind Arts Repl Alt Proj Replacement $531,606.76 $76,881,870.19 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

8 NA 6 NA 10 Paragould Paragould HS 1920-2808-005 [Paragould HS - Agri Ed Replacement $1,916,741.58 $78,798,611.78 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

8 NA 6 NA 10 Paragould Paragould HS 1920-2808-006 [Paragould HS - ROTC Replacement $739,854.82 $79,538,466.60 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

8 NA 6 NA 10 Paragould Paragould HS 1920-2808-007 [Paragould HS - Band Building Replacement $843,695.84 $80,382,162.44 | April 24,2019
Jacksonville New Middle School - Replace Jacksonville Warm/Safe/Dry Space

9 NA 10 NA 8 North Pulaski Jacksonville MS 1920-6004-002 [MS Replacement $8,070,347.29 $88,452,509.73 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

11 NA 7 NA 15 Benton Benton HS 1920-6302-001 [Cook Field House Total Renovation Replacement $1,655,811.27 $90,108,321.01 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

11.5 NA 11 NA 12 Hillcrest Hillcrest HS 1920-3809-001 [Cafeteria and Safe Room Replacement $466,087.33 $90,574,408.33 | April 24,2019
Emerson-Taylor- Warm/Safe/Dry Space

12.5 NA 12 NA 13 Bradley Taylor ES 1920-1408-003 |[Taylor New Cafeteria Replacement $329,984.67 $90,904,393.01 | April 24,2019
Cafeteria, 10 Classrooms and Office Warm/Safe/Dry Space

12.5 NA 11 NA 14 Hillcrest Hillcrest ES 1920-3809-002 [Addition Replacement $1,185,320.46 $92,089,713.46 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

7 11 3 NA NA Earle Earle HS 1920-1802-001 [High School Roof Replacement Replacement $1,121,276.85 $93,210,990.31 | April 24,2019
Elementary School Cafeteria Fire Warm/Safe/Dry System

7 11 3 NA NA Earle Earle ES 1920-1802-002 [Suppression Replacement $59,654.41 $93,270,644.72 | April 24,2019
Elementary Cafe and Gym Roof and Cafe Warm/Safe/Dry System

7 11 3 NA NA Earle Earle ES 1920-1802-003 [HVAC Replacement Replacement $397,598.62 $93,668,243.34 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

11 15 7 NA NA Bay Bay K-12 1920-1601-003 [ES HAVC Replacement Replacement $741,055.99 $94,409,299.33 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

12 4 20 NA NA Maynard Maynard HS 1920-6102-001 [HS Roofing Project Replacement $107,568.88 $94,516,868.21 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

13 7 19 NA NA Marked Tree Marked Tree ES 1920-5604-001 [Gym Roof Renovations Replacement $295,321.93 $94,812,190.14 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

13 7 19 NA NA Marked Tree Marked Tree HS 1920-5604-002 [HS HVAC Renovations Replacement $439,518.56 $95,251,708.70 | April 24,2019
Cutter-Morning Cafeteria / Band and ALE Building Roof Warm/Safe/Dry System

15 16 14 NA NA Star Cutter-Morning Star ES 1920-2601-001 [Replacement Replacement $91,777.48 $95,343,486.18 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

16.5 28 5 NA NA Glen Rose Glen Rose ES 1920-3002-002 [ES HVAC / Electrical Replacement Replacement $1,587,173.47 $96,930,659.65 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

16.5 29 4 NA NA Bergman Administration 1920-0502-000 [Wastewater Treatment Facility Expansion Replacement $156,513.75 $97,087,173.40 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

19.5 3 36 NA NA Mammoth Spring[Mammoth Spring ES 1920-2501-001 [HVAC Replacement ES Replacement $494,528.58 $97,581,701.97 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

19.5 3 36 NA NA Mammoth Spring[Mammoth Spring HS 1920-2501-004 [HVAC Replacement HS Replacement $567,715.95 $98,149,417.92 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

19.5 23 16 NA NA Jackson County |Tuckerman ES 1920-3405-003 [ES HVAC Project Replacement $1,058,943.65 $99,208,361.57 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

21.5 42 1 NA NA Pea Ridge Pea Ridge HS 1920-0407-001 [High School - Roof and HVAC Replacement $3,727,748.45|  $102,936,110.03 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

22 18 26 NA NA England England HS 1920-4302-005 [High School HVAC Replacement Replacement $700,946.74| $103,637,056.76 | April 24,2019
Warm/Safe/Dry System

22 18 26 NA NA England England HS 1920-4302-006 [England High School Fire Alarm System Replacement $85,628.24| $103,722,685.00 | April 24,2019
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YEAR TWO
1 NA NA 1 NA Bentonville --District Wide-- 2021-0401-001 New Elementary School #13 Space $3,834,733.18 $3,834,733.18 | May 8, 2020
1 NA NA 1 NA Bentonville --District Wide-- 2021-0401-002  |New Middle School #6 Space $1,693,966.22 $5,528,699.40 | May 8, 2020
Harmony Grove HS Cafeteria conversion to ES/MS

2 NA NA 2 NA (Benton) Harmony Grove HS 2021-6304-001 [Academic Core Space $364,972.82 $5,893,672.22 | May 8, 2020

3 NA NA 3 NA Springdale George ES 2021-7207-002 |Addiitons and Conversions Space $770,254.10 $6,663,926.32 | May 8, 2020

4 NA NA 4 NA Bryant --District Wide-- 2021-6303-290 [New 700 Student Elementary School Space $6,979,098.56 $13,643,024.88 | May 8, 2020

5 NA NA 5 NA Quachita Quachita ES 2021-3005-001 |ES - Art/Music Addition Space $302,777.41 $13,945,802.29 [ May 8, 2020

6 NA NA 6 NA Pocahontas --District Wide-- 2021-6103-002  [New High School Space $9,268,749.75 $23,214,552.04 [ May 8, 2020

7 NA NA 7 NA Poyen Poyen HS 2021-2703-001  |High School Career Ed Addition Space $774,214.12 $23,988,766.16 | May 8, 2020

8 NA NA 8 NA Fouke Fouke MS 2021-4603-001 [Performing Arts Center Space $1,639,142.38 $25,627,908.54 [ May 8, 2020
Eastside New Vision New Elementary to Replace Eastside Warm/Safe/Dry Space

15 NA 2 NA 1 Warren Charter School 2021-0602-001  |Primary Replacement $6,989,988.39 $32,617,896.93 | May 8, 2020
Jacksonville New Elementary School - Replace Warm/Safe/Dry Space

2.5 NA 3 NA 2 North Pulaski -Multiple Schools- 2021-6004-001 [Pinewood and Dupree Replacement $6,996,704.99 $39,614,601.92 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

2.5 NA 1 NA 4 Poyen Poyen HS 2021-2703-002 |Cafeteria - Total Renovation Replacement $846,554.74 $40,461,156.66 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry Space

3.5 NA 4 NA 3 Kirby Kirby ES 2021-5503-001 [Cafeteria Replacement Replacement $479,419.26 $40,940,575.92 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

3 5 1 NA NA Genoa Central |Gary E. Cobb MS 2021-4602-001 |HVAC Add to PE Replacement $396,161.00 $41,336,736.92 [ May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

4 4 4 NA NA Glen Rose Gifford ES 2021-3002-002 |Gifford HVAC / Electrical Replacement Replacement $270,318.73 $41,607,055.65 [ May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

5 1 9 NA NA Kirby Kirby HS 2021-5503-003 [Gym HVAC / Electrical Replacement Replacement $215,080.24 $41,822,135.89 | May 8, 2020
South Pike Warm/Safe/Dry System

5.5 3 8 NA NA County ES 2021-5504-001 [Roof Replacement at the Upper Elementary Replacement $169,395.23 $41,991,531.12 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

6 10 2 NA NA Watson Chapel |Watson Chapel JHS 2021-3509-003  [Jr. HS Gym HVAC IS Replacement $283,114.18 $42,274,645.30 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

6 9 3 NA NA Pea Ridge Pea Ridge IS 2021-0407-003 |Intermediate School - Roof and HVAC Replacement $1,425,109.33 $43,699,754.63 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

6 7 5 NA NA Star City Star City MS 2021-4003-084 [Middle School New Roof Replacement $298,000.76 $43,997,755.39 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

6 2 10 NA NA Viola Viola ES 2021-2503-005 |Original Elementary HVAC Replacement $147,696.52 $44,145,451.91 | May 8, 2020
Monticello Intermediate School Roof Warm/Safe/Dry System

7 8 6 NA NA Monticello Monticello IS 2021-2203-006 [Replacement Replacement $501,791.71 $44,647,243.62 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

8.5 6 11 NA NA DeWitt DeWitt HS 2021-0101-001 [High School Facility HYAC Replacement Replacement $578,338.56 $45,225,582.18 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

9 11 7 NA NA Batesville Batesville ES West 2021-3201-002 |West ES Roof Replacement $105,184.95 $45,330,767.13 [ May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

9 11 7 NA NA Batesville Batesville HS 2021-3201-003 [Batesville HS Gymnasium Roof Replacement $232,179.71 $45,562,946.84 [ May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

10 8 12 NA NA Stuttgart Park Avenue ES 2021-0104-013 New Roof on Old PAE IS Replacement $181,635.68 $45,744,582.52 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

12,5 12 13 NA NA Little Rock Jefferson ES 2021-6001-008 [Roof Replacement Jefferson Replacement $40,542.12 $45,785,124.64 | May 8, 2020

$45,785,124.64 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

24 38 10 NA NA Trumann Trumann MS 1920-5605-001 [MS - Gymnasium Systems Replacement Replacement $1,169,372.81 $46,954,497.45 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

24.5 1 48 NA NA Kirby -Multiple Schools- 1920-5503-001 [Districtwide Fire Alarm Replacement Replacement $73,343.07 $47,027,840.52 | May 8, 2020
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Warm/Safe/Dry System

26.5 2 51 NA NA Viola Viola HS 1920-2503-004 [Jr High / Admin HVAC Replacement $78,144.89 $47,105,985.41 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

26.5 2 51 NA NA Viola Viola ES 1920-2503-006 [Elementary Art Roof & HVAC Replacement $64,050.88 $47,170,036.30 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

27 8 46 NA NA Mountain Pine Mountain Pine HS 1920-2607-003 [Auditorium Roof Replacement Replacement $115,996.32 $47,286,032.61 | May 8, 2020
South Pike Roof Replacement at the High School Main | Warm/Safe/Dry System

28.5 17 40 NA NA County Murfreesboro HS 1920-5504-001 |[Building Replacement $566,686.14 $47,852,718.76 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

30 21 39 NA NA Yellville- Summit |-Multiple Schools- 1920-4502-001 [District Wide Fire Alarm- Life Safety Replacement $210,163.88 $48,062,882.64 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

30 21 39 NA NA Yellville-Summit | Yellville-Summit HS 1920-4502-002 [Roof Replacement at High School Building Replacement $173,607.05 $48,236,489.69 | May 8, 2020
Camden Warm/Safe/Dry System

30.5 46 15 NA NA Fairview Fairview ES 1920-5204-002 [Fairview ES-Roof Replacement $682,742.96 $48,919,232.65 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

32.5 52 13 NA NA Beebe Beebe ES 1920-7302-001 [HVAC and Electrical at 4th Grade Building Replacement $991,965.09 $49,911,197.74 | May 8, 2020
Lawrence Warm/Safe/Dry System

36 25 47 NA NA County ES 1920-3810-006 [1959 ES Roof Replacement Replacement $187,410.47 $50,098,608.21 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

36 45 27 NA NA Forrest City Forrest City HS 1920-6201-006 [HS Gym HVAC Replacement $377,252.90 $50,475,861.11 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

37 44 30 NA NA Hope Garland Learning Center | 1920-2903-001 [Garland Academy Roof Replacement $94,600.25 $50,570,461.36 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

375 63 12 NA NA Cabot Public Northside ES 1920-4304-011 [Northside Roof Replacement $505,473.67 $51,075,935.04 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

38.5 60 17 NA NA Van Buren Central ES 1920-1705-001 [Central ES HVAC/Roof Renov. Replacement $1,396,848.90 $52,472,783.93 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

38.5 60 17 NA NA Van Buren Parkview ES 1920-1705-003 [Parkview Roof Renovations IS Replacement $330,074.38 $52,802,858.32 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

38.5 60 17 NA NA Van Buren Rena ES 1920-1705-004 [Rena Roof Renovations IS Replacement $335,901.24 $53,138,759.56 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

39.5 19 60 NA NA Lee County Lee HS 1920-3904-001 [HS English Bldg. Roof IS Replacement $1,345.07 $53,140,104.63 | May 8, 2020
Helena/West Warm/Safe/Dry System

39.5 35 44 NA NA Helena Central HS 1920-5403-001 [HS Gym HVAC Renovations IS Replacement $274,355.21 $53,414,459.84 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

39.5 56 23 NA NA Sheridan Sheridan HS 1920-2705-002 [HS FA (Auditorium) Renovations IS Replacement $806,834.63 $54,221,294.47 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

41.5 50 33 NA NA Valley View Valley View JHS 1920-1612-001 |JHS Roof Renovations IS Replacement $436,186.02 $54,657,480.49 | May 8, 2020
Norphlet HVAC replacement ES and Warm/Safe/Dry System

42 30 54 NA NA Smackover -Multiple Schools- 1920-7008-002 [Auditorium Replacement $309,031.94 $54,966,512.43 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

43 64 22 NA NA Springdale George JHS 1920-7207-003 [George JHS - Replace Roof Replacement $1,467,014.26 $56,433,526.69 | May 8, 2020
Southwest JHS - Electrical and Plumbing Warm/Safe/Dry System

43 64 22 NA NA Springdale Southwest JHS 1920-7207-011 [Replacements Replacement $636,062.55 $57,069,589.24 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

43 64 22 NA NA Springdale J. O. Kelly MS 1920-7207-017 [Kelly MS - Replace HVAC Replacement $2,133,504.55 $59,203,093.79 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

43 64 22 NA NA Springdale Helen Tyson MS 1920-7207-018 [Tyson MS - Replace HVAC Replacement $2,133,504.55 $61,336,598.34 | May 8, 2020
Installation of Fire Alarm at Intermediate Warm/Safe/Dry System

45.5 57 34 NA NA Siloam Springs  [IS 1920-0406-001 |[Campus Replacement $157,335.37 $61,493,933.71 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

48 53 43 NA NA Pine Bluff Pine Bluff HS 1920-3505-002 [HS Gym HVAC IS Replacement $597,136.92 $62,091,070.63 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

48 53 43 NA NA Pine Bluff Jack Robey JHS 1920-3505-003 [JHS Gym HVAC IS Replacement $321,013.37 $62,412,084.00 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

48 53 43 NA NA Pine Bluff ES 1920-3505-004 [WT Cheney HVAC Renov IS Replacement $520,527.73 $62,932,611.72 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 51 49 NA NA White Hall White Hall MS 1920-3510-010 |White Hall MS HVAC IS Replacement $550,177.36 $63,482,789.09 | May 8, 2020
Intermediate School - Fire Alarm Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [Lake Hamilton IS 1920-2605-001 [Replacement Replacement $71,824.32 $63,554,613.40 | May 8, 2020
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Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [Lake Hamilton PS 1920-2605-002 [Primary School - Fire Alarm Replacement Replacement $76,511.92 $63,631,125.32 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [Lake Hamilton MS 1920-2605-003 [Middle School - Fire Alarm Replacement Replacement $14,049.33 $63,645,174.65 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [-Multiple Schools- 1920-2605-004 [High School - Fire Alarm Replacement Replacement $123,036.84 $63,768,211.48 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [Lake Hamilton JHS 1920-2605-005 |[Jr. High School - Fire Alarm Replacement Replacement $78,636.83 $63,846,848.31 | May 8, 2020
Elementary School - Fire Alarm Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [Lake Hamilton ES 1920-2605-006 [Replacement Replacement $47,484.67 $63,894,332.98 | May 8, 2020
New Horizons ALE - Fire Alarm Warm/Safe/Dry System

50 58 42 NA NA Lake Hamilton  [-Multiple Schools- 1920-2605-007 [Replacement Replacement $7,802.56 $63,902,135.54 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

51 49 53 NA NA Magnolia Magnolia HS 1920-1402-009 [HS HVAC replacement Replacement $614,901.14 $64,517,036.68 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

56 54 58 NA NA Mountain Home [Mountain Home JHS 1920-0303-001 [Junior High School Roof Replacement Replacement $129,254.47 $64,646,291.16 | May 8, 2020
Warm/Safe/Dry System

62 65 59 NA NA Little Rock Baseline ES 1920-6001-004 [Roof Replacement Baseline Replacement $56,581.41 $64,702,872.56 | May 8, 2020
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